
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 1:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-29 - ALEC MUSSER -
13:50:49.675 1 1:52.068 76.132 96 115 19

13:52:42.146 2 1:52.471 75.860 90 113 19

13:54:33.093 3 1:50.947 76.902 98 117 19

13:56:25.315 4 1:52.222 76.028 80 111 19

L1-07 - DEXTER ROQUE -
13:44:43.672 1 1:54.560 74.476 27 73 19

13:46:49.755 2 2:06.083 67.670 21 75 19

13:48:45.302 3 1:55.547 73.840 12 75 19

13:50:41.472 4 1:56.170 73.444 12 76 19

13:52:39.994 5 1:58.522 71.987 20 75 19

13:54:34.665 6 1:54.671 74.404 11 76 19

13:56:27.631 7 1:52.966 75.527 13 70 19

L1-25 - DOUGLAS GARCIA -
13:44:56.902 1 1:58.322 72.108 63 97 19

13:46:51.655 2 1:54.753 74.351 84 103 19

13:48:47.268 3 1:55.613 73.798 65 95 19

13:50:42.926 4 1:55.658 73.769 72 99 19

13:52:41.446 5 1:58.520 71.988 77 100 19

13:54:40.535 6 1:59.089 71.644 71 100 19

L1-08 - STEFANGABRIEL MIRAS -
13:45:13.027 1 2:00.047 71.072 49 83 19

13:47:12.539 2 1:59.512 71.390 47 83 19

13:49:10.033 3 1:57.494 72.616 40 82 19

13:51:04.984 4 1:54.951 74.223 46 82 19

13:53:05.410 5 2:00.426 70.848 49 85 19

L1-21 - DOCTOR WHITLEY -
13:44:44.734 1 1:55.149 74.095 8 59 19

13:46:50.188 2 2:05.454 68.009 15 69 19

13:48:45.848 3 1:55.660 73.768 81 107 19

13:50:42.185 4 1:56.337 73.339 80 108 19

13:52:40.448 5 1:58.263 72.144 92 106 19

13:54:37.087 6 1:56.639 73.149 84 107 19

13:56:35.185 7 1:58.098 72.245 36 83 19

L1-23 - TYLER KIRCHHOFF -
13:44:46.889 1 1:56.045 73.523 11 65 19

13:46:51.812 2 2:04.923 68.298 18 61 19

13:48:48.430 3 1:56.618 73.162 11 67 19

13:50:44.549 4 1:56.119 73.476 16 63 19

13:52:43.265 5 1:58.716 71.869 12 64 19

13:54:42.835 6 1:59.570 71.356 11 67 19

13:56:40.130 7 1:57.295 72.740 26 70 19

L1-15 - JOSHUA PELLETIER -
13:45:22.689 1 2:06.274 67.567 11 72 19

13:47:28.932 2 2:06.243 67.584 31 95 19

13:49:29.823 3 2:00.891 70.576 55 100 19

13:51:32.552 4 2:02.729 69.519 74 104 19

13:53:34.206 5 2:01.654 70.133 56 101 19

13:55:33.165 6 1:58.959 71.722 68 104 19

13:57:31.452 7 1:58.287 72.130 21 73 19

L1-24 - BENJAMIN RAMIREZ -
13:45:16.988 1 2:09.619 65.824 15 58 19

13:47:18.616 2 2:01.628 70.148 34 58 19

13:49:23.223 3 2:04.607 68.471 40 62 19

13:51:32.224 4 2:09.001 66.139 4 50 19

13:53:33.016 5 2:00.792 70.634 27 59 19

13:55:32.175 6 1:59.159 71.602 34 59 19

13:57:30.694 7 1:58.519 71.988 37 62 19

L1-04 - KRANZ CHASE -
13:44:57.562 1 2:03.097 69.311 25 66 19

13:47:01.898 2 2:04.336 68.621 21 61 19

13:49:03.676 3 2:01.778 70.062 78 112 19

13:51:03.931 4 2:00.255 70.949 84 110 19



13:53:04.127 5 2:00.196 70.984 82 111 19

13:55:04.963 6 2:00.836 70.608 80 105 19

13:57:05.635 7 2:00.672 70.704 90 109 19

L1-12 - MICHAEL SANCHEZ -
13:45:12.275 1 2:06.346 67.529 85 105 19

13:47:16.822 2 2:04.547 68.504 89 105 19

13:49:22.929 3 2:06.107 67.657 92 107 19

13:51:32.290 4 2:09.361 65.955 82 106 19

13:53:36.557 5 2:04.267 68.659 75 99 19

13:55:40.737 6 2:04.180 68.707 87 107 19

13:57:41.904 7 2:01.167 70.415 88 108 19

L1-10 - CUONG VONG -
13:45:17.054 1 2:05.320 68.082 41 86 19

13:47:22.906 2 2:05.852 67.794 23 83 19

13:49:30.055 3 2:07.149 67.102 42 87 19

13:51:36.077 4 2:06.022 67.702 21 80 19

13:53:40.412 5 2:04.335 68.621 23 86 19

13:55:43.996 6 2:03.584 69.038 55 90 19

13:57:46.127 7 2:02.131 69.859 38 84 19

L1-13 - BRANDON MARTINEZ -
13:45:53.696 1 2:07.078 67.140 41 83 19

13:47:59.737 2 2:06.041 67.692 38 81 19

13:50:07.887 3 2:08.150 66.578 31 71 19

13:52:14.955 4 2:07.068 67.145 32 72 19

13:54:20.059 5 2:05.104 68.199 26 73 19

13:56:25.322 6 2:05.263 68.113 22 78 19

L1-05 - MICHAEL COOPER -
13:45:16.917 1 2:11.126 65.067 43 88 19

13:47:26.013 2 2:09.096 66.090 27 92 19

13:49:32.189 3 2:06.176 67.620 65 91 19

13:51:38.443 4 2:06.254 67.578 63 90 19

L1-14 - BILLY FACH -
13:47:38.514 1 2:09.550 65.859 84 106 19

13:49:48.519 2 2:10.005 65.628 83 107 19

13:51:55.938 3 2:07.419 66.960 105 108 19

13:54:05.746 4 2:09.808 65.728 93 106 19

L1-31 - ROBERT BRYANT -
13:48:19.643 1 2:11.859 64.705 53 106 19

13:50:28.409 2 2:08.766 66.260 51 109 19

13:52:37.805 3 2:09.396 65.937 48 109 19

13:54:46.385 4 2:08.580 66.356 49 109 19

13:56:53.940 5 2:07.555 66.889 49 110 19

L1-22 - AMY CAMPIONSCOGGINS -
13:47:02.960 1 2:21.483 60.304 63 82 19

13:49:18.966 2 2:16.006 62.733 48 82 19

13:51:37.789 3 2:18.823 61.460 62 85 19

13:53:55.351 4 2:17.562 62.023 45 83 19

13:56:14.364 5 2:19.013 61.376 41 84 19

L1-17 - EMILY AU -
13:47:05.919 1 2:28.073 57.620 113 105 19

13:49:31.481 2 2:25.562 58.614 112 104 19

13:51:55.117 3 2:23.636 59.400 113 103 19

13:54:18.275 4 2:23.158 59.598 105 102 19

13:56:37.671 5 2:19.396 61.207 106 102 19

L1-02 - ONER ORELLANA -
13:48:01.432 1 2:41.966 52.678 11 60 19

13:50:38.043 2 2:36.611 54.479 16 58 19

13:53:11.690 3 2:33.647 55.530 18 50 19

13:55:45.142 4 2:33.452 55.600 13 65 19

13:58:18.841 5 2:33.699 55.511 30 53 19

Fastrack Riders
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